
TILLER STEERING SHIFT CABLE F50 PORT
Ref
No.

Part Number Description Qty Remarks

1 63D-JD001-38-20 CABLE, SHIFT ASSEMBLY 4' 1

2 63D-JD005-47-00 . CABLE, SHIFT 4' 1

2 63D-JD000-54-72 . CABLE, SHIFT 5' 1 OPTIONAL

3 63D-JD006-21-01 . NUT, HEX 10-32 3

4 6H4-JD005-43-00 . CABLE CLAMP 1

5 6H4-JD005-61-00 . SCREW, FIL HEAD 2

6 6H4-JD006-19-00 . NUT, FIBER LOCK #10-24 2

7 65F-JD005-53-01 . BALL END #10 1

8 63D-JD005-58-02 . SCREW, PAN HD FIL 10-32 X 34 1

9 6H4-JD006-37-00 . WASHER, SPRING LOCK #10 1

jet_drive_pump_aj_for_f40~f60_2002~2005 B5


